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Athlete

DOB

Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998

Risto LILLEMETS

Vitali ZHUK

Edgaras BENKUNSKAS
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI

Tim NOWAK

Marcel MEYER

Hugo KALLASTE
David JAANSON
Karl-Uljas MOLDER
Martin PAAKSPUU
Tomas SABASINSKAS
Karl-Oskar PAJUS
Martin KIVIMAA

20.11.1997
10.09.1996
28.05.1999
04.03.1995
13.08.1995
01.01.2001
19.01.2002
06.07.2003
08.11.2001
27.01.1996
15.03.2000
22.11.2001
23.10.2000

Result

Tartu SS Kalev 6,82

KJK Saare
BLR

LTU

SK Elite Sport
GER

GER

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJK Lounaldvi
LTU

SK Elite Sport
SK Leksi 44

6,97
7,04
7,13
7,13
7,18
7,20
7,21
7,39
7,40
7,40
7,40
7,44
7,59

Points
947
893
868
837
837
819
813
809
749
745
745
745
732
684

Heat 2 0.140
Heat 2 0.137
Heat 2 0.158
Heat 1 0.178
Heat 2 0.181
Heat 2 0.163
Heat 2 0.237
Heat 1 0.157
Heat 1 0.135
Heat 1 0.181
Heat 1 0.169
Heat 2 0.246
Heat 1 0.206
Heat 1 0.175



